TD518138EN
April 8, 2016
HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
H2750RICAT

CEC T20 Database for listings.
H2750RICAT
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: H2750RICAT - RL560WH6930
Order housing, and LED module separately.
Housing
H2750RICAT= 6” Aperture, Shallow Remodel, IC AIR-TITE™, High Efficacy LED Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION - Halo LED Lighting Systems
The H2750RICAT housing is designed for use and CULus Listed with Halo LED downlighting systems and retrofit LED modules.
LED Modules
For retrofit, remodel and new construction
RA56= 5” / 6” adjustable gimbal LED retrofit module
RL56= 5” / 6” LED baffle-trim module
LT56= 5” / 6” LED baffle-trim module
SLD6= 5” / 6” surface LED downlight
For details and ordering information, refer to the product specifications at www.eaton.com/lighting.
ML56 LED Downlighting System
For retrofit, remodel and new construction
ML56 LED Light Modules ML56 LED Trims - Shallow Housing Compatible ML56 System Accessories
600 Series / 80 CRI
ML5606827= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5606830= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5606835= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5606840= 5"/6" LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
600 Series / 90 CRI
ML5606927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5606930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5606935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5606940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
600 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 80 CRI
ML5609827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5609830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5609835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5609840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
900 Series / 90 CRI
ML5609927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5609930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5609935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5609940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
900 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 80 CRI
ML5612827= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 80CRI, 2700K
ML5612830= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
¹200 lumen, 80CRI, 3000K
ML5612835= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 80CRI, 3500K
ML5612840= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 80CRI, 4000K
1200 Series / 90 CRI
ML5612927= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 2700K
ML5612930= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3000K
ML5612935= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 3500K
ML5612940= 5”/6” LED Retrofit Downlight Light Module,
1200 lumen, 90CRI, 4000K
690 Series - 6" LED Trims
Non-Conductive “Dead Front” Baffles
691WB=6" LED Trim, Polymer “Dead-Front”, Shallow White